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29.01.2024 

 

 

 

 

 

To whom it may concern  

 

 

We hereby certify that 

My Han Ly, born 09.05.2002 

 

will be studying at Högskolan Kristianstad / Kristianstad University as an 

exchange student from our partner university, Hoa Sen University, Ho Chi 

Minh city, during the period 

 

2024-09-02 - 2025-01-19 

Arrival days 2024-08-24 - 2024-08-26 

Introduction days 2024-08-27 - 2024-08-30 

 

 

in the courses   

Course unit code Course unit title 
Number of expected 

ECTS credits 

FE203E 

 

FE230E 

FE696E 

EN608E 

        

         

Management and Leadership in International 

Organizations 

International Marketing 

Digital Marketing 

Business English I: Communication Skills for the 

Workplace 

 

7,50 

 

7,50 

7,50 

7,50 

 

 

 

Exchange students are insured by the insurance of Kammarkollegiet, 

for more information please see: 

 

https://www.kammarkollegiet.se/engelska/start/all-services/insurance/insurance-for-students-

and-foreign-visitors/insurance-for-exchange-students-in-sweden-student-in/terms-and-

conditions-student-in-2021 

 
Yours sincerely, 
 
 
 
Karen den Boer 
International coordinator 
Kristianstad University  
Karen.den_boer@hkr.se 

 


