

Kristianstad University SE-291 88 Kristianstad Sweden +46 44 250 30 00 www.hkr.se

To whom it may concern

We hereby certify that My Han Ly, born 09.05.2002

will be studying at Högskolan Kristianstad / Kristianstad University as an exchange student from our partner university, **Hoa Sen University**, **Ho Chi Minh city**, during the period

2024-09-02 - 2025-01-19 Arrival days 2024-08-24 - 2024-08-26 Introduction days 2024-08-27 - 2024-08-30

in the courses

Course unit code	Course unit title	Number of expected ECTS credits
FE203E	Management and Leadership in International	7,50
	Organizations	
FE230E	International Marketing	7,50
FE696E	Digital Marketing	7,50
EN608E	Business English I: Communication Skills for the	7,50
	Workplace	

Exchange students are insured by the insurance of Kammarkollegiet, for more information please see:

https://www.kammarkollegiet.se/engelska/start/all-services/insurance/insurance-for-students-and-foreign-visitors/insurance-for-exchange-students-in-sweden-student-in/terms-and-conditions-student-in-2021

Yours sincerely,

Karen den Boer International coordinator Kristianstad University Karen.den_boer@hkr.se